Overall Top 10 MEN

Gender

Position FirstName
1 Bonnet
2 Manuel
3 Tadei
4 Gregory
5 Aritz
6 Rullan
7 Marco
8 Dai
9 Kazuaki
10 Daniel

Overall Top 10 WOMEN

Gender
Position FirstName
1 Yngvild
2 Laura
3 Maite
4 Elisa
5 Stevie
6 Ekaterina
7 Aitziber
8 Hanny
9 Azara
10 Valerie
Solo Men18-29
Categ Pos FirstName
1 Bonnet
2 Manuel
3 Rullan
Solo Men30-39
Categ Pos FirstName
1 Tadei
2 Avritz
3 Marco
Solo Men40-49
Categ Pos FirstName
1 Gregory
2 Jeremy
3 William James Lloyd
Solo Men50-59
Categ Pos FirstName
1 Ping
2 Hing Fai
3 Yiu Cheung
Solo Men60+
Categ Pos FirstName
1 Flavio
2 Cheung Ching
3 Kwong Chow
Solo Women 18-29
Categ Pos FirstName
1 Yngvild
2 Laura
3 Ekaterina
Solo Women 30-39
Categ Pos FirstName
1 Maite
2 Elisa
3 Stevie
Solo Women 40-49
Categ Pos FirstName
1 Shiho
2 Sherrin
3 Ching Ling
Solo Women 50+
Categ Pos FirstName
1 Ada
2 Joanne
3 Sophia

LastName
Remi
Merillas
Pivk
Vollet
Egea
Pere
De Gasperi
Matsumoto
Hoshino
Jones

LastName
Kaspersen
Orgue
Mayora Elizondo
Desco
Kremer
Mityaeva
Ibarbia
Aliston
Garcia
Lagarde

LastName
Remi
Merillas
Pere

LastName
Pivk
Egea
De Gasperi

LastName
Vollet
Ritcey
Davies

LastName
Leung
Chan

Li

LastName
Mangili
Yung
Law

LastName
Kaspersen
Orgue
Mityaeva

LastName
Mayora Elizondo
Desco
Kremer

LastName
lwadate
Loh
Lo

LastName
Chan
Brown
Kennelly
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Race No
22
5
3
21
20
13
2
1
252
6

Race No
24
12
7
26
25
10
17
8
4

1008

Race No
22
5
13

Race No
3
20
2

Race No
21
718
36

Race No
870
803
875

Race No
33
941
936

Race No
24
12
10

Race No
7
26
25

Race No
1081
1098
1096

Race No
1128
1127
1131

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female

Category
18-29
18-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
18-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
18-29

Category
18-29
18-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
18-29
30-39
18-29
30-39
30-39

Category
18-29
18-29
18-29

Category
30-39
30-39
30-39

Category
40-49
40-49
40-49

Category
50-59
50-59
50-59

Category
60+
60+
60+

Category
18-29
18-29
18-29

Category
30-39
30-39
30-39

Category
40-49
40-49
40-49

Category
50+
50+
50+
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Country
Switzerland
Spain
Italy
France
Spain
Spain
Italy
Japan
Japan
New Zealand

Country
Norway
Spain
Spain
Italy
United States
Russia

Australia
Spain
Hong Kong

Nationality
Switzerland
Spain
Spain

Nationality
Italy
Spain
Italy

Nationality
France
Canada
United Kingdom

Nationality
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Nationality
Italy
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Nationality
Norway
Spain
Russia

Nationality
Spain
Italy
United States

Nationality
Japan
Australia
Hong Kong

Nationality
Hong Kong
Canada
New Zealand

Repr Country
Switzerland
Spain
Italy
France
Spain
Spain
Italy
Japan
Japan
New Zealand

Repr Country
Norway
Spain
Spain
Italy
United States
Russia
Spain
Australia
Spain
France

Country
Switzerland
Spain
Spain

Country
Italy
Spain
Italy

Country
France
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Country
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Country
Italy
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Country
Norway
Spain
Russia

Country
Spain
Italy
United States

Country
Japan
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Country
Hong Kong
Canada
Hong Kong

Finish
02:14:07
02:24:29
02:26:39
02:26:59
02:27:24
02:27:58
02:30:10
02:32:18
02:33:30
02:34:48

Finish
02:42:04
02:49:58
02:51:19
02:55:52
03:00:15
03:07:18
03:15:15
03:16:04
03:27:11
03:30:08

Finish timing
02:14:07
02:24:29
02:27:58

Finish timing
02:26:39
02:27:24
02:30:10

Finish timing
02:26:59
02:52:56
02:58:27

Finish timing
03:27:55
03:49:17
03:50:19

Finish timing
03:34:05
03:51:14
04:29:32

Finish timing
02:42:04
02:49:58
03:07:18

Finish timing
02:51:19
02:55:52
03:00:15

Finish timing
03:38:15
03:39:45
03:40:09

Finish timing
04:28:40
04:30:48
04:31:46



Men Teams of 2

Team Position FirstName
1 Chor Kin
Chi Hang
2 Siu Hong
Ho Fung
3 Fred
Manson
Women Teams of 2
Team Position FirstName
1 Bik Sai Ida
Sin Tung Angel
2 Wing Sze
Shui Fan
3 Doris
Maggie
Mixed Teams of 2
Team Position FirstName
1 Peter
Irene
2 Fion
Ka Leung
3 Rouisa
Thomas
Men Teams of 4
Team Position FirstName
1 Chun Kit
Kam Yuen
Ho Tat
Siu Pang
2 Wing Kui
Stefano
Wai Yiu
Wai Kin
3 Keith
George
Chi Pan
Cho Pang
Women Teams of 4
Team Position FirstName
1 Siu Hung
Wing Yan
Fung Oi Kate
Frances
2 Kwan Tai
Ching Wai
Kwai Heung
Siu Ching Sandy
3 Hoi Ki Katherine
Wing Yi
Chung Yan

Wing Sheung Isabell

Mixed Teams of 4

Team Position FirstName
1 Tak Chun

Sun Kam

Kwan Ni

Sai Kit

2 Phoebe

Kin San

Kin Sun

Hon Wah

3 Choi Lin
Cheuk Man

Chun Kit

Chi Yan

LastName
Law
Leung
Luk
Hung
Yu
Kwan

LastName
Lee
Ng
Lee
Chan
Chau
Chan

LastName
Bachmann
Montemayor
Yip
Hung
Tse
Robertshaw

LastName
Tsang
Lau
Hui
Leung
Yeung
Del Favero
Chan
Lee
Chung
Chung
To
Chung

LastName
Chan
Leung
Cheung
Lai
Wong
Ip
Wu
Chan
Yeung
Ng
Hui
Luk

LastName
Sy

Tang

Leung

Cheng
Tang
Chow
Pang
Chan

Chung
Tang
Chan
Chan
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Race No
12121
12122
12161
12162
12151
12152

Race No
12981
12982
12911
12912
12961
12962

Race No
12591
12592
12562
12561
12481
12482

Race No
13042
13044
13043
13041
13012
13013
13011
13014
13162
13164
13163
13161

Race No
13434
13433
13432
13431
13451
13453
13452
13454
13443
13442
13441
13444

Race No
13271
13272
13274
13273
13324
13323
13322
13321
13391
13394
13393
13392

Category
Men Teams of 2
Men Teams of 2
Men Teams of 2
Men Teams of 2
Men Teams of 2
Men Teams of 2

Category
Women Teams of 2
Women Teams of 2
Women Teams of 2
Women Teams of 2
Women Teams of 2
Women Teams of 2

Category
Mixed Teams of 2
Mixed Teams of 2
Mixed Teams of 2
Mixed Teams of 2
Mixed Teams of 2
Mixed Teams of 2

Category
Men Teams of 4
Men Teams of 4
Men Teams of 4
Men Teams of 4
Men Teams of 4
Men Teams of 4
Men Teams of 4
Men Teams of 4
Men Teams of 4
Men Teams of 4
Men Teams of 4
Men Teams of 4

Gender
Women Teams of 4
Women Teams of 4
Women Teams of 4
Women Teams of 4
Women Teams of 4
Women Teams of 4
Women Teams of 4
Women Teams of 4
Women Teams of 4
Women Teams of 4
Women Teams of 4
Women Teams of 4

Gender
Mixed Teams of 4
Mixed Teams of 4
Mixed Teams of 4
Mixed Teams of 4
Mixed Teams of 4
Mixed Teams of 4
Mixed Teams of 4
Mixed Teams of 4
Mixed Teams of 4
Mixed Teams of 4
Mixed Teams of 4
Mixed Teams of 4
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Team Name
Salomon HK
Salomon HK
Team Garlic@HongFung
Team Garlic@HongFung
Team 215
Team 215

Team Name
2XU
2XU
Team 291
Team 291
Team McQueen
Team McQueen

Team Name
Running Solo No More
Running Solo No More

KF run 2P
KF run 2P
Ching Long
Ching Long

Team Name
Crazy Family
Crazy Family
Crazy Family
Crazy Family
Asia Trail
Asia Trail
Asia Trail
Asia Trail
Walkermix B
Walkermix B
Walkermix B
Walkermix B

Team Name
Kinhang - KHKF
Kinhang - KHKF
Kinhang - KHKF
Kinhang - KHKF

Team Garlic

Team Garlic

Team Garlic

Team Garlic

midageong
midageong
midageong
midageong

Team Name
salomon
salomon
salomon
salomon
Team 332
Team 332
Team 332
Team 332
Team 339
Team 339
Team 339
Team 339

Nationality
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Nationality
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Nationality
Switzerland
Philippines
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
United Kingdom

Nationality
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Italy
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Nationality
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
China
China
China
China
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Nationality
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Country
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Country
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Country
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Country
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Country
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Country
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Finish timing
03:10:19
03:10:19
03:32:45
03:32:45
03:34:35
03:34:35

Finish timing
04:19:16
04:19:16
05:56:47
05:56:47
05:58:29
05:58:29

Finish timing
03:44:07
03:44:07
04:20:28
04:20:28
04:54:23
04:54:23

Finish timing
03:18:48
03:18:48
03:18:48
03:18:48
03:20:54
03:20:54
03:20:54
03:20:54
04:20:26
04:20:26
04:20:26
04:20:26

Finish timing
05:39:41
05:39:41
05:39:41
05:39:41
06:07:39
06:07:39
06:07:39
06:07:39
06:49:45
06:49:45
06:49:45
06:49:45

Finish timing
03:59:06
03:59:06
03:59:06
03:59:06
03:59:23
03:59:23
03:59:23
03:59:23
04:10:52
04:10:52
04:10:52
04:10:52



