

## 2015 - Lantau 2 Peaks 23k - Skyrunner ® World Series

Position	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Gender	Category	Country	Repr Country	Finish
1	Bonnet	Remi	22	Male	18-29	Switzerland	Switzerland	02:14:07
2	Manuel	Merillas	5	Male	18-29	Spain	Spain	02:24:29
3	Tadei	Pivk	3	Male	30-39	Italy	Italy	02:26:39
4	Gregory	Vollet	21	Male	40-49	France	France	02:26:59
5	Aritz	Egea	20	Male	30-39	Spain	Spain	02:27:24
6	Rullan	Pere	13	Male	18-29	Spain	Spain	02:27:58
7	Marco	De Gasperi	2	Male	30-39	Italy	Italy	02:30:10
8	Dai	Matsumoto	1	Male	30-39	Japan	Japan	02:32:18
9	Kazuaki	Hoshino	252	Male	30-39	Japan	Japan	02:33:30
10	Daniel	Jones	6	Male	18-29	New Zealand	New Zealand	02:34:48
verall Top 10	WOMEN							
Gender Position	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Gender	Category	Country	Repr Country	Finish
1	Yngvild	Kaspersen	24	Female	18-29	Norway	Norway	02:42:04
2	Laura	Orgue	12	Female	18-29	Spain	Spain	02:49:58
3	Maite	Mayora Elizondo	7	Female	30-39	Spain	Spain	02:51:19
4	Elisa	Desco	26	Female	30-39	Italy	Italy	02:55:52
5	Stevie	Kremer	25	Female	30-39	United States	United States	03:00:15
6	Ekaterina	Mityaeva	10	Female	18-29	Russia	Russia	03:07:18
7	Aitziber	Ibarbia	17	Female	30-39		Spain	03:15:15
8	Hanny	Allston	8	Female	18-29	Australia	Australia	03:16:04
9	Azara	Garcia	4	Female	30-39	Spain	Spain	03:10:04
10	Valerie	Lagarde	1008	Female	30-39	Hong Kong	France	03:30:08
olo Men18-29 Categ Pos	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Gender	Category	Nationality	Country	Finish timin
1	Bonnet	Remi	22	Male	18-29	Switzerland	Switzerland	02:14:07
2	Manuel	Merillas	5	Male	18-29	Spain	Spain	02:24:29
3	Rullan	Pere	13	Male	18-29	Spain	Spain	02:27:58
olo Men30-39								
Categ Pos	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Gender	Category	Nationality	Country	Finish timir
1	Tadei	Pivk	3	Male	30-39	Italy	Italy	02:26:39
2	Aritz	Egea	20	Male	30-39	Spain	Spain	02:27:24
3	Marco	De Gasperi	2	Male	30-39	Italy	Italy	02:30:10
olo Men40-49 Categ Pos	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Gender	Cotogony	Nationality	Country	Finish timir
1	Gregory	Vollet	21	Male	Category 40-49	France	France	02:26:59
2	• •		718	Male	40-49	Canada		
3	Jeremy William James Lloyd	Ritcey Davies	36	Male	40-49 40-49	United Kingdom	Hong Kong Hong Kong	02:52:56 02:58:27
Ü	William Games Lloyd	Davies	00	Wale	40 40	Office Hingdom	riong Rong	02.00.27
olo Men50-59 Categ Pos	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Gender	Category	Nationality	Country	Finish timir
1	Ping	Leung	870	Male	50-59	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	03:27:55
2	Hing Fai	Chan	803	Male	50-59	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	03:49:17
3	Yiu Cheung	Li	875	Male	50-59	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	03:50:19
olo Men60+								
Categ Pos	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Gender	Category	Nationality	Country	Finish timir
1	Flavio	Mangili	33	Male	60+	Italy	Italy	03:34:05
2	Cheung Ching	Yung	941	Male	60+	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	03:51:14
3	Kwong Chow	Law	936	Male	60+	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	04:29:32
lo Women 18	3-29							
Categ Pos	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Gender	Category	Nationality	Country	Finish timir
1	Yngvild	Kaspersen	24	Female	18-29	Norway	Norway	02:42:04
2	Laura	Orgue	12	Female	18-29	Spain	Spain	02:49:58
3	Ekaterina	Mityaeva	10	Female	18-29	Russia	Russia	03:07:18
olo Women 30 Categ Pos	)-39 FirstName	LastName	Race No	Gender	Category	Nationality	Country	Finish timin
1	Maite	Mayora Elizondo	7	Female	30-39	Spain	Spain	02:51:19
2	Elisa	Desco	26	Female	30-39	Italy	Italy	02:55:52
3	Stevie	Kremer	25	Female	30-39	United States	United States	03:00:15
olo Women 40	0-49							
Categ Pos	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Gender	Category	Nationality	Country	Finish timir
1	Shiho	Iwadate	1081	Female	40-49	Japan	Japan	03:38:15
2	Sherrin	Loh	1098	Female	40-49	Australia	Hong Kong	03:39:45
3	Ching Ling	Lo	1096	Female	40-49	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	03:40:09
olo Women 50	0+							
Categ Pos	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Gender	Category	Nationality	Country	Finish timir
1	Ada	Chan	1128	Female	50+	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	04:28:40
2	Joanne	Brown	1127	Female	50+	Canada	Canada	04:30:48

50+ Page 1 of 2 New Zealand

Hong Kong

04:31:46

Female

Sophia

Kennelly

1131



## 2015 - Lantau 2 Peaks 23k - Skyrunner ® World Series

1en Teams of 2								
Team Position	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Category	Team Name	Nationality	Country	Finish timin
1	Chor Kin	Law	12121	Men Teams of 2	Salomon HK	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	03:10:19
•	Chi Hang	Leung	12122	Men Teams of 2	Salomon HK	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	03:10:19
_	-	•						
2	Siu Hong	Luk	12161	Men Teams of 2	Team Garlic@HongFung	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	03:32:45
	Ho Fung	Hung	12162	Men Teams of 2	Team Garlic@HongFung	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	03:32:45
3	Fred	Yu	12151	Men Teams of 2	Team 215	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	03:34:35
	Manson	Kwan	12152	Men Teams of 2	Team 215	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	03:34:35
	maneon	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	12.02	mon round of 2	. 54 2.15	riong riong	riong rong	00.01.00
omen Teams o			- ··	•		N	•	
Team Position	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Category	Team Name	Nationality	Country	Finish timin
1	Bik Sai Ida	Lee	12981	Women Teams of 2	2XU	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	04:19:16
	Sin Tung Angel	Ng	12982	Women Teams of 2	2XU	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	04:19:16
2	Wing Sze	Lee	12911	Women Teams of 2	Team 291	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	05:56:47
=	Shui Fan	Chan	12912	Women Teams of 2	Team 291	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	05:56:47
3	Doris	Chau	12961	Women Teams of 2	Team McQueen	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	05:58:29
3							0 0	
	Maggie	Chan	12962	Women Teams of 2	Team McQueen	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	05:58:29
xed Teams of	2							
Team Position	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Category	Team Name	Nationality	Country	Finish timin
1	Peter	Bachmann	12591	Mixed Teams of 2	Running Solo No More	Switzerland	Hong Kong	03:44:07
	Irene	Montemayor	12592	Mixed Teams of 2	Running Solo No More	Philippines	Hong Kong	03:44:07
2	Fion	Yip	12562	Mixed Teams of 2	KF run 2P	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	04:20:28
4								
	Ka Leung	Hung	12561	Mixed Teams of 2	KF run 2P	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	04:20:28
3	Rouisa	Tse	12481	Mixed Teams of 2	Ching Long	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	04:54:23
	Thomas	Robertshaw	12482	Mixed Teams of 2	Ching Long	United Kingdom	Hong Kong	04:54:23
en Teams of 4								
Team Position	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Category	Team Name	Nationality	Country	Finish timir
1	Chun Kit	Tsang	13042	Men Teams of 4	Crazy Family	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	03:18:48
	Kam Yuen	Lau	13044	Men Teams of 4	Crazy Family	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	03:18:48
						0 0		
	Ho Tat	Hui	13043	Men Teams of 4	Crazy Family	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	03:18:48
	Siu Pang	Leung	13041	Men Teams of 4	Crazy Family	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	03:18:48
2	Wing Kui	Yeung	13012	Men Teams of 4	Asia Trail	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	03:20:54
	Stefano	Del Favero	13013	Men Teams of 4	Asia Trail	Italy	Hong Kong	03:20:54
	Wai Yiu	Chan	13011	Men Teams of 4	Asia Trail	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	03:20:54
	Wai Kin	Lee	13014	Men Teams of 4	Asia Trail	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	03:20:54
3	Keith	Chung	13162	Men Teams of 4	Walkermix B	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	04:20:26
	George	Chung	13164	Men Teams of 4	Walkermix B	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	04:20:26
	Chi Pan	То	13163	Men Teams of 4	Walkermix B	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	04:20:26
	Cho Pang	Chung	13161	Men Teams of 4	Walkermix B	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	04:20:26
<u>-</u>		-						
omen Teams o Feam Position	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Gender	Team Name	Nationality	Country	Finish timir
1	Siu Hung	Chan	13434	Women Teams of 4	Kinhang - KHKF	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	05:39:41
1	-				ŭ			
	Wing Yan	Leung	13433	Women Teams of 4	Kinhang - KHKF	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	05:39:41
	Fung Oi Kate	Cheung	13432	Women Teams of 4	Kinhang - KHKF	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	05:39:41
	Frances	Lai	13431	Women Teams of 4	Kinhang - KHKF	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	05:39:41
2	Kwan Tai	Wong	13451	Women Teams of 4	Team Garlic	China	Hong Kong	06:07:39
-	Ching Wai	-		Women Teams of 4			0 0	06:07:39
	· ·	lp	13453		Team Garlic	China	Hong Kong	
	Kwai Heung	Wu	13452	Women Teams of 4	Team Garlic	China	Hong Kong	06:07:39
	Siu Ching Sandy	Chan	13454	Women Teams of 4	Team Garlic	China	Hong Kong	06:07:39
3	Hoi Ki Katherine	Yeung	13443	Women Teams of 4	midageong	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	06:49:45
	Wing Yi	Ng	13442	Women Teams of 4	midageong	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	06:49:45
	Chung Yan	Hui	13441	Women Teams of 4	midageong	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	06:49:45
144	/ing Sheung Isabella	Luk	13441	Women Teams of 4	midageong	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	06:49:45
VV	ing Orieung Isabelli	Luk	13444	Women realls of 4	maageong	riong Nong	riong Nong	00.45.45
xed Teams of		Lasthian	P11	0	T No	Nation - 11	<b>0</b>	Electric de la
Feam Position	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Gender Mixed Teams of 4	Team Name	Nationality	Country	Finish timir 03:59:06
1	Tak Chun	Sy	13271	Mixed Teams of 4	salomon	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	
	Sun Kam	Tang	13272	Mixed Teams of 4	salomon	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	03:59:06
	Kwan Ni	Leung	13274	Mixed Teams of 4	salomon	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	03:59:06
	Sai Kit	Cheng	13273	Mixed Teams of 4	salomon	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	03:59:06
2	Phoebe	Tang	13324	Mixed Teams of 4	Team 332	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	03:59:23
2		-						
	Kin San	Chow	13323	Mixed Teams of 4	Team 332	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	03:59:23
	Kin Sun	Pang	13322	Mixed Teams of 4	Team 332	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	03:59:23
	Hon Wah	Chan	13321	Mixed Teams of 4	Team 332	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	03:59:23
3	Choi Lin	Chung	13391	Mixed Teams of 4	Team 339	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	04:10:52
3	Cheuk Man	Tang	13394	Mixed Teams of 4	Team 339	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	04:10:52
	CHEUR WIAH	-						
	O1							
	Chun Kit Chi Yan	Chan Chan	13393 13392	Mixed Teams of 4 Mixed Teams of 4	Team 339 Team 339	Hong Kong Hong Kong	Hong Kong Hong Kong	04:10:52 04:10:52